THE STATION

CAFE|BAR
BREAKFAST

MENU
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Served Daily 9 - 11.45am

Food Allergies & Intolerances

Please speak to our team about the ingredients in your meal when placing an order. We make
our dishes fresh on site, and cannot guarantee that there will be no cross contamination



Most of our dishes can be adapted to be gluten free and dairy free - please speak to a

member of the team before ordering.

Light bites

2.50 2 slices of toast with jam or marmalade
3.50  Toasted teacake and butter

3.50 3 toasted crumpets and butter

3.50 2 croissants and preserve

450  Yoghurt with berries and granola

450  Porridge with honey and berries

4.95  Beans on toast

5.00  Scrambled or poached egg on toast

The Station's

9.75  Finest
2 fried eggs, pork sausage, 2 rashers of bacon, hash browns, grilled tomarto,

POI’tObGHO mushroom, black pudding, beans and a SliCC Of toast

8.95  Vegetarian
2 fried eggs, vegan sausage, griddled cofu, hash browns, grilled tomato,

Portobello mushroom, beans and a slice of toast

8.95  Vegan
Vegan sausages, griddled tofu, hash brown, grilled tomaro,

Portobello mushroom, beans and a slice of toast

6.95  Breakfast sandwich with 2 hash browns (choice of 2 items from below)

Sausage, bacon, mushroom, egg, or tomato

6.95 Children's breakfast

Fried €geg, sausage, bacon, hQSh bI'OWH, beans and a SliCC Of toast



bEggs

8.25

7:95

7-95

8.25

Eggs Royale

Poached eggs, smoke salmon and spinach on an English muftin

with hollandaise sauce

E ggs Benedict

Poached eggs, smoked bacon, spinach on an English muftfin

with hollandaise sauce

Poached

Poached eggs and avocado on wholemeal toast with smoked bacon

Scrambled

Scrambled eggs and smoked salmon on wholemeal toast

Drinks

Railcown Coffee (120z)

335
3-35
295
3.65
’3.10
2.20
2.50
3-25
2.45
3-55
I.ZS
0.75
0.75

0.30

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Mocha

Flat White (80z)

Espresso

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Child's Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with cream and marshmallows
Babyccino

Syrup (Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Cinnamon)
Extra shot

Milk alternative - Oat

Tea
2.55 Breakfast Tea

Speciality Tea

2.85 Earl Grey
Peppermint
Lemon and Ginger
Mao Feng Green

Super Fruits

Juices
2.25 Orange juice

Apple juice



g Supporting Local

Food Producers

-
2 Our fresh seasonal menus feature the finest
= produce and flavours from Richmond and the

* Dales. We are proud to support our
L)

¥ £ community of local suppliers.

&

Main Menu served Weekdays 12-3pm
&5-8pm, Saturday 12-8pm
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The Station Cafe | Bar is operated by RBPT Enterprises Ltd. which is separate from but
wholly owned by the Richmondshire Building Preservation Trust.

Any profits are distributed solely to the Trust.



