THE STATION CAFÉ | BAR BREAKFAST MENUELLE | MENUELLE



Served Daily 9 - 11.45am

Food Allergies & Intolerances

Please speak to our team about the ingredients in your meal when placing an order. We make our dishes fresh on site, and cannot guarantee that there will be no cross contamination

Most of our dishes can be adapted to be gluten free and dairy free - please speak to a member of the team before ordering.

Light bites

- 2.50 2 slices of toast with jam or marmalade
- 3.50 Toasted teacake and butter
- 3.50 3 toasted crumpets and butter
- 3.50 2 croissants and preserve
- 4.50 Yoghurt with berries and granola
- 4.50 Porridge with honey and berries
- 4.95 Beans on toast
- 5.00 Scrambled or poached egg on toast

The Station's

- 9.75 Finest
 - 2 fried eggs, pork sausage, 2 rashers of bacon, hash browns, grilled tomato, Portobello mushroom, black pudding, beans and a slice of toast
- 8.95 Vegetarian
 - 2 fried eggs, vegan sausage, griddled tofu, hash browns, grilled tomato, Portobello mushroom, beans and a slice of toast
- 8.95 Vegan
 - Vegan sausages, griddled tofu, hash brown, grilled tomato, Portobello mushroom, beans and a slice of toast
- 6.95 Breakfast sandwich with 2 hash browns (choice of 2 items from below) Sausage, bacon, mushroom, egg, or tomato
- 6.95 Children's breakfast

Fried egg, sausage, bacon, hash brown, beans and a slice of toast

Eggs

8.25 Eggs Royale

Poached eggs, smoke salmon and spinach on an English muffin with hollandaise sauce

7.95 Eggs Benedict

Poached eggs, smoked bacon, spinach on an English muffin with hollandaise sauce

7.95 Poached

Poached eggs and avocado on wholemeal toast with smoked bacon

8.25 Scrambled

Scrambled eggs and smoked salmon on wholemeal toast

Drinks

Railtown Coffee (120z)		Tea	
3.35	Cappuccino	2.55	Breakfast Tea
3.35	Latte		
2.95	Americano	Speciality Tea	
3.65	Mocha	2.85	Earl Grey
3.10	Flat White (80z)		Peppermint
2.20	Espresso		Lemon and Ginger
2.50	Double Espresso		Mao Feng Green
3.25	Hot Chocolate		Super Fruits
2.45	Child's Hot Chocolate		
3.55	Hot Chocolate with cream and marshmallows	Juices	
1.25	Babyccino	2.25	Orange juice
0.75	Syrup (Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Cinnamon)		Apple juice
0.75	Extra shot		
0.30	Milk alternative - Oat		



Supporting Local Food Producers

Our fresh seasonal menus feature the finest produce and flavours from Richmond and the Dales. We are proud to support our community of local suppliers.

Main Menu served Weekdays 12-3pm &5-8pm, Saturday 12-8pm

The Station Cafe | Bar is operated by RBPT Enterprises Ltd. which is separate from but wholly owned by the Richmondshire Building Preservation Trust.

Any profits are distributed solely to the Trust.